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Germany

Berlin Checkpoint Charlie
Krausenstr. 35-36 « 10117 Berlin « 127 studios & apartments (27 to 72 sgqm)
Tel: +49 30 200 767-0 « berlincc@adina.eu » conference rooms for up to 100 people

Q0060000006

Berlin Hackescher Markt
An der Spandauer Brucke 11 « 10178 Berlin « 145 studios & apartments (27 to 70 sgm)
Tel: +49 30 209 698-0 « berlinnm@adina.eu

Q06000006

Berlin Mitte

Platz vor dem Neuen Tor 6 « 10115 Berlin « 139 studios & apartments (30 to 85 sgm)

Tel: 449 30 200 032-0 « berlinm@adina.eu  conference rooms for up to 100 people
Q000000000

Cologne

Hans-Imhoff-Str. 1 « 50679 Cologne « 171 studios & apartments (20 to 38 sgqm)

Tel: 449 221 670 21-0 « cologne@adina.eu » conference rooms for up to 40 people, access to terrace
Q000000000

Dusseldorf

Harkortstr. 10 » 40210 Dusseldorf « 201 studios & apartments (25 to 60 sgm)

Tel: +49 211 869 48-0 « dusseldorf@adina.eu = conference rooms for up to 71 people

Q0060000006

Frankfurt Neue Oper
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Str. 6 « 60329 Frankfurt « 134 studios & apartments (30 to 65 sgm)
Tel: +49 69 247 474-0 « frankfurtno@adina.eu conference rooms for up to 100 people

Q0060000006

Frankfurt Westend

Osloer Str. 3 « 60327 Frankfurt » 181 studios & apartments (30 to 57 sqm)
Tel: +49 69 247 420-0 « frankfurt@adina.eu » conference rooms for up to 90 people
00000000

Hamburg Michel

Neuer Steinweg 26 « 20459 Hamburg « 127 studios & apartments (28 to 75 sgm)

Tel: +49 40 226 350-0 « hamburgm@adina.eu e conference rooms for up to 160 people

Q0060000006

Hamburg Speicherstadt
Willy-Brandt-Str. 25 « 20457 Hamburg » 202 studios & apartments (30 to 60 sgm)
Tel: 449 40 334 608-0 » hamburgsp@adina.eu e« conference rooms for up to 160 people

060000006




Leipzig

Bruhl 50 « 01409 Leipzig » 166 studios & apartments (30 to 59 sgm)

Tel: +49 341 98 986-0 « leipzig@adina.eu » conference rooms for up to 80 people, access to terrace
0000000060

Munich

Atelierstr. 22 « 81671 Munich » 234 studios & apartments (21 to 77 sqgm)

Tel: +49 89 255 55 19-0 « resmunich@adina.eu e conference rooms for up to 130 people, access to terrace

Q060000006

Nuremberg
Dr-Kurt-Schumacher-Str. 1-7 « 90402 Nuremberg « 138 studios & apartments (27 to 78 sqm)
Tel: +49 911 477 35-0 « nuremberg@adina.eu  » conference rooms for up to 120 people, access to terrace

Q060000006

Stuttgart
Kopenhagener Str. 3 » 70173 Stuttgart « 169 studios & apartments (25 to 38 sgm)
Tel: +49 711 490 929-0 - stuttgart@adina.eu

060000006

Wiesbaden
Taunusstr. 1la « 65183 Wiesbaden « 126 studios & apartments (25 to 43 sgm)
Tel: +49 611 944 95-0 » wiesbaden@adina.eu

Q0060000006

Austria

Vienna Belvedere

Canettistr. 3 « 1100 Vienna * 134 studios & apartments (27 to 58 sqm)

Tel: +43 1 39 50 752-0 « viennab@adina.eu  conference rooms for up to 8 people, access to terrace
Q0000000006

Denmark

Copenhagen

Amerika plads 7 « 2100 Copenhagen » 128 studios & apartments (35 to 65 sgm)

Tel: +45 3969 1000 » copenhagen@adina.eu » conference rooms for up to 100 people

Q0060000006

Hungary
Budapest
Hegedus Gyula u. 52 « 1133 Budapest « 97 studios & apartments (25 to 90 sgm)
Tel: +36 1236 8888 « abud@adina.hu » conference rooms for up to 80 people

, Q000000000
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Switzerland Hungary

Geneva (2023)

Route de Meyrin 125 « 1219 Chatelaine,
Geneva, Switzerland

» 140 studios & apartments

» 10 minutes from the airport

adinahotels.com CAd.ina

Vienna (2024)

D-City, Danubeflats « Vienna, Austria
» 108 apartments

« located directly at UNO-City



